n

gymsports

TEAM

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15
Week 16
Week 17
Week 18
Week 19
Week 20
Week 21
Week 22
Week 23
Week 24
Week 25
Week 26
Week 27
Week 28
Week 29
Week 30
Week 31
Week 32
Week 33
Week 34
Week 35
Week 36
Week 37
Week 38
Week 39
Week 40
Week 41
Week 42
Week 43
Week 44
Week 45
Week 46
Week 47
Week 48
Week 49
Week 50
Week 51
Week 52

Kingborough Mini D 2024 Calendar

1/01/2024
8/01/2024
15/01/2024
22/01/2024
29/01/2024
5/02/2024
12/02/2024
19/02/2024
26/02/2024
4/03/2024
1170372024
18/03/2024
25/03/2024
1/04/2024
8/04/2024
15/04/2024
22/04/2024
29/04/2024
6/05/2024
13/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024
3/06/2024
10/06/2024
17/06/2024
24/06/2024
1/07/2024
8/07/2024
15/07/2024
22/07/2024
29/07/2024
5/08/2024
12/08/2024
19/08/2024
26/08/2024
2/09/2024
9/09/2024
16/09/2024
23/09/2024
30/09/2024
7/10/2024
14/10/2024
21/10/2024
28/10/2024
4/11/2024
11/11/2024
18/11/2024
25/11/2024
2/12/2024
9/12/2024
16/12/2024
23/12/2024

School Holidays

Week off Training

Week off Training
Return to training- TERM 1

Australia Day 26th Jan

Hobart Regatta 12th Feb

Booklets can come home for the weekend

Public Holiday 11th March

Good Friday 29th March

Easter Monday 1st Apr

School Holidays Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass

ANZAC Day 25th Apr |
TERM 2
Booklets can come home for the weekend

King's Birthday 10th Jun

School Holidays

Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass

Booklets can come home for the weekend

Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass

School Holidays

Week off Traning

Team Program Group Changes Commence

TERM 4

Hobart Show Day 24th Oct

Booklets can come home for the weekend

Last day Thurs 19th Dec

School Holidays

Week off Training




