Kingborough Mini D 2024 Calendar

R gymsports

gymspo TEAM		0	<u> </u>	
Jan	Week 1	1/01/2024	School Holidays	Week off Training
	Week 2	8/01/2024		Week off Training
	Week 3	15/01/2024		Return to training- TERM 1
	Week 4	22/01/2024	Australia Day 26th Jan	
Feb	Week 5	29/01/2024		
	Week 6	5/02/2024		
	Week 7	12/02/2024	Hobart Regatta 12th Feb	
	Week 8	19/02/2024		
	Week 9	26/02/2024		
March	Week 10	4/03/2024		Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 11	11/03/2024	Public Holiday 11th March	Mini D Reports sent out
	Week 12	18/03/2024		
	Week 13		Good Friday 29th March	
April	Week 14		Easter Monday 1st Apr	
	Week 15	8/04/2024		
	Week 16		School Holidays	Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 17		ANZAC Day 25th Apr	
Мау	Week 18	29/04/2024		TERM 2
	Week 19	6/05/2024		
	Week 20	13/05/2024		
	Week 21	20/05/2024		
	Week 22	27/05/2024		
June	Week 23	3/06/2024		Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 24		King's Birthday 10th Jun	Mini D Reports sent out
	Week 25	17/06/2024	ingo bi thady for to an	
	Week 26	24/06/2024		
July	Week 27	1/07/2024		
	Week 28		School Holidays	Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 29	15/07/2024		
	Week 30	22/07/2024		TERM 3
August	Week 31	29/07/2024		
	Week 32	5/08/2024		
	Week 33	12/08/2024		
	Week 34	19/08/2024		
	Week 35	26/08/2024		Booklets can come home for the weekend
September	Week 36	2/09/2024		Mini D Reports sent out
	Week 37	9/09/2024		
	Week 38	16/09/2024		
	Week 39	23/09/2024		Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass
October	Week 40	30/09/2024	School Holidays	Week off Traning
	Week 41	7/10/2024		Team Program Group Changes Commence
	Week 42	14/10/2024		TERM 4
	Week 43		Hobart Show Day 24th Oct	
	Week 44	28/10/2024		
November	Week 45	4/11/2024		
	Week 46	11/11/2024		
	Week 47	18/11/2024		Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 48	25/11/2024		Mini D Reports sent out
December	Week 49	2/12/2024		
2 300	Week 50	9/12/2024		Skills Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 51		Last day Thurs 19th Dec	
	Week 52		School Holidays	Week off Training
	VVUUN UZ	23/12/2024	ochool Holidays	weekon naming